
FINAL de CAMPEONATO
Prueba N° 56 

Dif

N° Nombre y Apellido Caballo Cat Club F Tpo Tpo Opt
Tpo Acor/Ópt 81 70

1 13 SOFIA  DALMAGRO GRINGO 22 EMAY J. C. CORDOBA 0 69,41 0,59 150,0

2 9 Ma FERNANDA GALEA S. TROPI FABULA EMAY Escude. H. LA PROVIDENCIA 0 69,14 0,86 147,0

3 10 MAXIMO SPINELLI DP GIG EMAY CHC 0 71,10 1,10 145,5

4 3 ALVARO PISARKIS PATRON EMAY C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 0 72,52 2,52 144,0

5 12 TADEO ARROYO YDALINA QUORUM EMAY Q. EC. LA ESCONDIDA 0 72,71 2,71 142,5

6 7 VALENTINA CATURELI FUR GAMBARDIER EMAY CH LA GRING 0 73,56 3,56 141,0

7 11 EDUIARDO QUATROPANE CANDIL FENIX EMAY J. C. SAN SUAN 0 65,31 4,69 139,5

8 5 FAUSTO IZQUIERDO CAPATAZ I° EMAY HARAS ENSUEÑO 0 77,33 7,33 138,0

9 8 LUCIA ZEGNA SAN LUCAS DELIA EMAY J. C. ROSARIO 0 78,92 8,92 136,5

10 4 MARTINA IBACETA CHEST NUT EMAY H. RINCON de los SAUCES 4 71,75 1,75 135,0

11 6 ALVARO PISARKIS DN CAPONE EMAY C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 4 72,68 2,68 133,5

12 2 DANIEL ASCIUTO LD TROYANA Z EMAY Estab. Ec. LA DESEADA 4 72,71 2,71 132,0

1 CARLA RIZZOLI PEGASUS EMAY J. C. SAN SUAN e 0,0

1 19 JOSEFINA PLANAS V R GRIEGO EMEN CCLM 0 70,21 0,21 150,0

2 62 EMILIA HERRAN CANDALETA  Z EMEN J. C. RIO CUARTO 0 70,23 0,23 147,0

3 45 ALVARO GIMENEZ CT CHASQUI EMEN J. C. SAN SUAN 0 70,31 0,31 145,5

4 47 AMALIA BUSTOS TF CANDIDO EMEN J. C. SAN SUAN 0 70,51 0,51 144,0

5 51 JOAQUINA MINUZZI PALOMA C H L EMEN C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 0 70,52 0,52 142,5

6 55 LARA GRIBOFF EL 23 EMEN HS LOS ALGARROBO 0 69,35 0,65 141,0

7 48 BERENICE  ALCARAZ KING'S CARDENAL EMEN C. H. DON JULIAN 0 70,65 0,65 139,5

8 53 CATALINA PIOLA LF ALABAMA EMEN LA FORESTA Est. Ec. 0 70,86 0,86 138,0

9 61 RAFAELA LEMOS TROPI MAGICA EMEN E E LAGRINGA 0 69,08 0,92 136,5

10 24 JOAQUIN ROMERO LAMPONE EMEN J. C. SAN SUAN 0 68,86 1,14 135,0

11 50 MORA PEREZ FT LIDZ EMEN Escude. H. LA PROVIDENCIA 0 71,51 1,51 133,5

12 35 AMPARO PEÑALOZA FERREA L&A PAMPERITO EMEN C.H. VILLA ALLENDE 0 71,98 1,98 132,0

13 29 CAROLINA SOLARI RZ MISTER EMEN EL ENCUENTRO de ARECO 0 72,13 2,13 130,5

14 41 EMILIA KAHLE EDA CHAMARA EMEN EL ENCUENTRO de ARECO 0 73,03 3,03 129,0

15 32 MARTINA OROZCO FIRE FLAYER EMEN CH LOS CERROS 0 73,15 3,15 127,5

16 59 NATALIA RE FELICITAS POROTA EMEN H. RINCON de los SAUCES 0 73,21 3,21 126,0

17 44 LEONIE ATAIDE T. LA HELVECIA EMEN C. H. LAS DELICIAS 0 73,56 3,56 124,5

18 42 JOSEFINA MALDONADO SPIRIT EMEN RSC 0 73,59 3,59 123,0

19 37 EMILY HUDSON LD CALCHAQUI ENGREIDA EMEN Estab. Ec. LA DESEADA 0 73,71 3,71 121,5

20 27 PENELOPE DABAS ODALISCA EMEN CCLM 0 73,99 3,99 120,0

21 26 NICOLE NASSIF LV QUICK SKATE EMEN LOS ALAMOS C. CAMPO 0 74,66 4,66 118,5

22 52 RAFAEL  BUHAR GUAYNERO EMEN CAE 0 64,88 5,12 117,0

23 21 LUCILA COSTAMAGNA CLON EMEN 0 76,26 6,26 115,5

24 25 ARIANA NOGUER CARTAGHAS  Z EMEN C. H. DON JULIAN 0 76,38 6,38 114,0

25 33 VICTORIA SOLERA E.S. GALILEO EMEN C. H. LAS DELICIAS 0 77,22 7,22 112,5
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26 31 IRINA BARBERO I. CT DARK EMEN C. H. STGO del ESTERO 0 79,76 9,76 111,0

27 49 MALENA RUEDI TORNADO J L EMEN C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 4 69,44 0,56 109,5

28 28 ZOE CARRERA MAGNUS OLIVIA EMEN C. H. LAS DELICIAS 4 71,66 1,66 108,0

29 39 JOAQUINA MINUZZI CANELA M P EMEN C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 4 71,68 1,68 106,5

30 38 ANTONIA DOMINGUEZ EL SECRETO ADISON EMEN EL SECRETO E. Depo. 4 72,86 2,86 105,0

31 57 FELICITAS NASIF S. LF GOOFI EMEN C. H. STGO del ESTERO 4 74,42 4,42 103,5

32 30 VICENTE VILLAFAÑE ROLI POLI TOBI EMEN C. H. RIO CEBALLOS 4 75,10 5,10 102,0

33 40 SOFIA  PIPOLETTO CANDIL RUBI EMEN J. C. ROSARIO 4 75,33 5,33 100,5

34 23 FELICITAS NASIF S. LF CANDAS EMEN C CH SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO 4 76,70 6,70 99,0

35 36 SANTINA RIVERA CATALINA ALMA MIA EMEN LOS ALAMOS C. CAMPO 4 78,10 8,10 97,5

36 54 LOLA LOZITA SERAFIN EMEN C. H. LAS DELICIAS 5 84,71 14,71 96,0

37 56 FELIPE SCARAFIA 3 MARIAS FAUSTINO EMEN HS LOS ALGARROBO 6 86,05 16,05 94,5

38 58 VALENTINA CITARA ELEVAGE CASSIUS EMEN Club Hip. TIGRE 8 68,51 1,49 93,0

39 16 IRINA BARBERO I. CLOVER  Z EMEN C. H. STGO del ESTERO 8 77,03 7,03 91,5

40 46 BRUNELLA COSTAMAGNA BIG EMEN C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 8 77,30 7,30 90,0

41 34 MARTINA MARENGO PRIMO TRAMPA I EMEN C.Ec. Gral. DEHEZA 12 73,16 3,16 88,5

42 22 LOURDES VASQUETTO TILO EMEN S. Rural RIO CUARTO 15 90,36 20,36 87,0

43 17 BAUTISTA BRANDI S B REGALITO EMEN VILLA ALLENDE 16 94,26 24,26 85,5

14 CATALINA REYNOSO CRONOS EMEN Q. EC. LA PRADERA e 0

15 VICTORIA FEDERIGI A. H J RUANDA EMEN C. H. STGO del ESTERO e 0

43 TAINA COULLERY DONATO II EMEN LOS ALAMOS C. CAMPO e 0

60 Ma LUISA SANCHEZ MANOLO FS EMEN J. C. SAN SUAN e 0

Grace Rawson



Nombre y Apellido Caballo Cat Club FINAL

1 SOFIA  DALMAGRO GRINGO 22 EMAY J. C. CORDOBA 100 94 150,0 344,0 CAMPEÓN

2 Ma FERNANDA GALEA S. TROPI FABULA EMAYEscude. H. LA PROVIDENCIA95 93 147,0 335,0 SUBCAMPEÓN

3 MAXIMO SPINELLI DP GIG EMAY CHC 97 92 145,5 334,5 TERCERO

4 TADEO ARROYO YDALINA QUORUM EMAY Q. EC. LA ESCONDIDA 96 95 142,5 333,5

5 EDUIARDO QUATROPANE CANDIL FENIX EMAY J. C. SAN SUAN 91 100 139,5 330,5

6 ALVARO PISARKIS PATRON EMAY C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 92 91 144,0 327,0

7 VALENTINA CATURELI FUR GAMBARDIER EMAY CH LA GRING 90 96 141,0 327,0

8 FAUSTO IZQUIERDO CAPATAZ I° EMAY HARAS ENSUEÑO 88 98 138,0 324,0

9 LUCIA ZEGNA SAN LUCAS DELIA EMAY J. C. ROSARIO 98 89 136,5 323,5

10 ALVARO PISARKIS DN CAPONE EMAY C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 89 97 133,5 319,5

11 MARTINA IBACETA CHEST NUT EMAYH. RINCON de los SAUCES93 90 135,0 318,0

12 DANIEL ASCIUTO LD TROYANA Z EMAY Estab. Ec. LA DESEADA 94 88 132,0 314,0

13 CARLA RIZZOLI PEGASUS EMAY J. C. SAN SUAN 87 0 0 87,0

1 EMILIA HERRAN CANDALETA  Z EMEN J. C. RIO CUARTO 100 93 147,0 340,0 CAMPEÓN

2 RAFAELA LEMOS TROPI MAGICA EMEN E E LAGRINGA 98 89 136,5 323,5 SUBCAMPEÓN

3 LARA GRIBOFF EL 23 EMEN HS LOS ALGARROBO 86 91 141,0 318,0 TERCERO

4 CATALINA PIOLA LF ALABAMA EMEN LA FORESTA Est. Ec. 87 87 138,0 312,0

5 NATALIA RE FELICITAS POROTA EMENH. RINCON de los SAUCES84 100 126,0 310,0

6 JOAQUINA MINUZZI PALOMA C H L EMEN C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 88 79 142,5 309,5

7 ALVARO GIMENEZ CT CHASQUI EMEN J. C. SAN SUAN 72 88 145,5 305,5

8 AMALIA BUSTOS TF CANDIDO EMEN J. C. SAN SUAN 96 64 144,0 304,0

9 BERENICE  ALCARAZ KING'S CARDENAL EMEN C. H. DON JULIAN 66 96 139,5 301,5

10 MORA PEREZ FT LIDZ EMENEscude. H. LA PROVIDENCIA89 73 133,5 295,5

11 EMILIA KAHLE EDA CHAMARA EMENEL ENCUENTRO de ARECO81 77 129,0 287,0

12 RAFAEL  BUHAR GUAYNERO EMEN CAE 76 94 117,0 287,0

13 FELICITAS NASIF S. LF GOOFI EMEN C. H. STGO del ESTERO 95 86 103,5 284,5

14 LEONIE ATAIDE T. LA HELVECIA EMEN C. H. LAS DELICIAS 78 81 124,5 283,5

15 JOSEFINA MALDONADO SPIRIT EMEN RSC 91 67 123,0 281,0

16 AMPARO PEÑALOZA FERREA L&A PAMPERITO EMEN C.H. VILLA ALLENDE 64 84 132,0 280,0

17 VALENTINA CITARA ELEVAGE CASSIUS EMEN Club Hip. TIGRE 97 85 93,0 275,0

18 FELIPE SCARAFIA 3 MARIAS FAUSTINO EMEN HS LOS ALGARROBO 82 98 94,5 274,5

19 LOLA LOZITA SERAFIN EMEN C. H. LAS DELICIAS 79 97 96,0 272,0

20 MALENA RUEDI TORNADO J L EMEN C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 80 82 109,5 271,5

21 EMILY HUDSON LD CALCHAQUI ENGREIDA EMEN Estab. Ec. LA DESEADA 59 90 121,5 270,5

22 MARTINA OROZCO FIRE FLAYER EMEN CH LOS CERROS 70 72 127,5 269,5

23 CAROLINA SOLARI RZ MISTER EMENEL ENCUENTRO de ARECO61 76 130,5 267,5

24 JOAQUIN ROMERO LAMPONE EMEN J. C. SAN SUAN 65 62 135,0 262,0

25 JOAQUINA MINUZZI CANELA M P EMEN C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 57 95 106,5 258,5
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26 VICTORIA SOLERA E.S. GALILEO EMEN C. H. LAS DELICIAS 62 83 112,5 257,5

27 ANTONIA DOMINGUEZ EL SECRETO ADISON EMEN EL SECRETO E. Depo. 69 80 105,0 254,0

28 PENELOPE DABAS ODALISCA EMEN CCLM 58 75 120,0 253,0

29 SOFIA  PIPOLETTO CANDIL RUBI EMEN J. C. ROSARIO 83 69 100,5 252,5

30 IRINA BARBERO I. CT DARK EMENC. H. STGO del ESTERO 63 78 111,0 252,0

31 BRUNELLA COSTAMAGNA BIG EMEN C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 90 70 90,0 250,0

32 NICOLE NASSIF LV QUICK SKATE EMENLOS ALAMOS C. CAMPO67 63 118,5 248,5

33 SANTINA RIVERA CATALINA ALMA MIA EMENLOS ALAMOS C. CAMPO77 71 97,5 245,5

34 JOSEFINA PLANAS V R GRIEGO EMEN CCLM 94 0 150,0 244,0

35 ARIANA NOGUER CARTAGHAS  Z EMEN C. H. DON JULIAN 72 57 114,0 243,0

36 ZOE CARRERA MAGNUS OLIVIA EMEN C. H. LAS DELICIAS 74 59 108,0 241,0

37 VICENTE VILLAFAÑE ROLI POLI TOBI EMEN C. H. RIO CEBALLOS 73 66 102,0 241,0

38 MARTINA MARENGO PRIMO TRAMPA I EMEN C.Ec. Gral. DEHEZA 85 61 88,5 234,5

39 LUCILA COSTAMAGNA CLON EMEN 60 55 115,5 230,5

40 FELICITAS NASIF S. LF CANDAS EMENC CH SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO68 58 99,0 225,0

41 LOURDES VASQUETTO TILO EMEN S. Rural RIO CUARTO 56 68 87,0 211,0

42 Ma LUISA SANCHEZ MANOLO FS EMEN J. C. SAN SUAN 92 92 0,0 184,0

43 BAUTISTA BRANDI S B REGALITO EMEN VILLA ALLENDE 0 74 85,5 159,5

44 TAINA COULLERY DONATO II EMENLOS ALAMOS C. CAMPO93 65 0,0 158,0

45 IRINA BARBERO I. CLOVER  Z EMENC. H. STGO del ESTERO 0 56 91,5 147,5

46 MALENA TERAN PALESTINA EMEN CHEE 54 60 np 114,0

47 FELIPE CANDISANO CAPATAZ I° EMEN HARAS ENSUEÑO 75 0 np 75,0

48 VICTORIA FEDERIGI A. H J RUANDA EMENC. H. STGO del ESTERO 55 0 0 55,0

49 CATALINA REYNOSO CRONOS EMEN Q. EC. LA PRADERA 0 54 0 54,0
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